Cognome
1) Mannino
2) Manna
3) Luca
4) Marcellino
5) Romeo
6) Vergata
7) Romano
8) Nicotra
9) Carrera
10) Trovato
11) Leone
12) Pulvirenti
13) Reale
14) Faranda
15) Lupo
16) Ganesio
17) Cannavo
18) Giuntini
19) Marino

Nome
Davide
Fabio
Damiano
Alessio
Simone
Enrico
Simone
Simone
Alessandro
Paolo
Alfio

Alfio
Massimo
Emanuele
Johnny
Paolo
Salvatore
Ludovico
Paolo

Classe punti

BA tele
BA tele
BA tele
5B inf
BA tele
4A tele
5B inf
3A tele
4A inf
3A inf
3Ainf
4A inf
3Ainf
3A inf
3Dinf
3Cinf
AC inf
3A tele
4B inf

84
81
80
77
76
76
72
71
70
70
69
65
65
64
64
63
62
62
62
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Cognome Nome

20) Malaponti

21) Caruso
22) Colonna
23) Munzone
24) Patti

25) Di Matteo

26) Mirabile
27) Giglio

28) Costantino

29) Sabella

30) Spedalieri

31) Platania
32) Morteo
33) Pometti
34) Spano
35) Moya
36) Milici
37) Paladino

Carlo
Gabriele
Giuseppe
Francesco
Fabio
Alfredo
Danilo
Alessandro
Gianluca
Salvatore
Luca

Luca
Gianmarco
Marco
Alessandro
Eduardo
Giulio
Giorgio

Classe punti|

3A tele
3Ainf
3B inf
3B inf
3A tele
BA tele
4B inf
3Dinf
4B inf
4A inf
3Cinf
4D inf
5Ctele
5Ctele
AC inf
4D inf
4B inf
4A inf

61
59
55
51
51
50
50
47
46
45
45
44
42
42
41
38
37
35
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